F18000005837

(R	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(^	duless)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
	WAIT	MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Nam	ne)
(0	ocument Number)	
ξ.	ood nen runnen j	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	lγ



05/05/22--01018--006 +*35.00

FILED 2022 MAY -5 PH 6: 05 3-LOGIVIAY OF STATE IALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

JUN 2 7 2022 S. PRATHEF

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporation

ACCOMPANY USA INC

Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: F18000005837

The enclosed Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Helen Cheng

Name of Contact Person

Wellmax Professional Services Corp.

Firm/Company

411 E. Huntington Drive, Ste 207

Address

Arcadia, CA 91006

City/State and Zip Code

helen@wellmaxcpa.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Helen Cheng

Name of Contact Person

462-9555 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$\$35 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

626

at (_

□ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Mailing Address: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607,1504, F.S.)

(1-3 MU	SECTION I JST BE COMPLETED)	ALL AL
	F18000005837	ASSE
(Document nu	mber of corporation (if known)	ma p C
ACC	COMPANY USA INC	FLO.
(Name of corporation as it app	cars on the records of the Department of State)	RIDE OS
NEW YORK	3 DECEMBER 19, 2018	200 OT
(Incorporated under laws of)	(Date authorized to do business in	Florida)

SECTION II (4-7 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)

4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of incorporation?

5

(Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation," "company," or "incorporated," or appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new name of the corporation)

(If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)

6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration,

(New duration)

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction.

CALIFORNIA

(New jurisdiction)

8.	If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the
	new registered agent and/or the new registered office address:

Name of New Registered Agent

(Florida street address)

<u>New Registered Office Address:</u>

(Citv)

(Zip Code)

. Florida

~ 2

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

· · · ·

9. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 607.1504 (4), indicate that change:

]	Fitle/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
-				Add
				Пепюче
-				Add
			<u></u>	Remove
_			<u>. </u>	🛛 Add
				CRemove
_				Add
-				Add
10.	Attached is a c of the application under the laws	ertificate or document of similar import, evide on to the Department of State, by the Secretary of which it is incorporated.		
		(Signature of a director, a receiver or other cour MIAO MIAO LIN	president or other officer - if in the hand t appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary) C.E.O.	ls of
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	(Title of per	son signing)
		FIL	ING FEE \$35.00	FILED 2022 HAY -S PH SEWICLIARY OF S FALLAHASSEE, FL



Secretary of State Certificate of Status

I, SHIRLEY N. WEBER, PH.D., California Secretary of State, hereby certify:

Entity Name:	ACCOMPANY USA INC.
Entity No.:	4231726
Registration Date:	01/11/2019
Entity Type:	STOCK CORPORATION - CA - GENERAL
Formed In:	CALIFORNIA
Status:	ACTIVE (GOOD STANDING)

The above referenced entity is active on the Secretary of State's records and is authorized to exercise all its powers, rights and privileges in California.

This certificate relates to the status of the entity on the Secretary of State's records as of the date of this certificate and does not reflect documents that are pending review or other events that may impact status.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, status of licenses, if any, business activities or practices of the entity.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of April 29, 2022.

SHIRLEY N. WEBER, PH.D. Secretary of State

Certificate No.: 007366729